
 

 
 
 

 

Schaumburg, IL 

 
Facility Address:  
711 Cooper Court 
Schaumburg, IL 60173  

Facility Services Capabilities:  
Routine Gamma 
GammaStat® Rapid Processing 

Process Capability:  
Tote Size 31” x 23” x 36”  
 
Key Contacts for:   Contact Name:  Telephone:  E-mail: 
General Manager  Glenn Daniel  847-843-0999  gdaniel@sterigenics.com 
Quality Assurance  Samantha Seiffert 847-843-0999  sseiffert@sterigenics.com  
Customer Service  Diane Andersen   847-843-0999  dandersen@sterigenics.com  
Logistics   Phillip Carbine  847-843-0999  pcarbine@sterigenics.com  
Sales – Non-Medical  Brenda Wheatley  518-812-7779   bwheatley@sterigenics.com 
Sales – Medical/Pharma  Rochelle Riate  510-207-2737  rriate@sterigenics.com 

Hours of Operation:  Processing:  Delivery/Collection: Office Inquiries: 
Weekdays  24 hours   7:30am – 4:00pm 8:00am – 4:30pm 
Saturday/Sunday  24 hours   Closed   Closed 
Holiday Closure Dates       National Holidays   

Local Hotels:          
Wingate Inn: 50 East Remington. Schaumburg IL    847-882-5000  
Country Inn & Suites: 1401 North Roselle Road. Schaumburg IL  847-839-1010 

Nearest Airports:        Distance/Travel Time 
O’Hare International (ORD)      16 miles/26 minutes 
Chicago Midway International (MDW)      32 miles/50 minutes 
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